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A complete menu of Wild Fig Tree Sabie from Sabie iNingizimu Afrika featuring all 54 menus and drinks can be
found here on the menu. Nestled in a cozy locale, Wild Fig Tree stands out for its exceptional food and warm,
friendly service. Diners rave about the delicious, well-portioned dishes ranging from succulent trout to flavorful

chicken curry. The inviting atmosphere, adorned with wooden furniture and local artwork, adds to the experience.

Staff are commended for their attentiveness, particularly in accommodating families with children. While service
disruptions during load shedding and limited beer options were noted, the overall satisfaction remains high.
Whether craving new flavors or familiar favorites, Wild Fig Tree is a must-visit gem that captivates every palate.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/sabie-iningizimu-afrika/wild-fig-tree-sabie/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/sabie-iningizimu-afrika/wild-fig-tree-sabie

Wild Fig Tree Sabie Menu

Desserts

MALVA PUDDING

Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

10 Most Popular

AVO

Mains

BOEREWORS

Main Courses
SIRLOIN

Burger
CHEESE BURGER WITH CHIPS

Extras

BACON PER RASHER

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

CALAMARI

Side Dishes

RICE

A La Carte

SLICE OF TOAST

R782

R200

R301

R1.383

R200

R100

Side Orders

CHIPS LARGE R501

Sauces

CHEESE SAUCE

Appetizer

SMOKED TROUT R321

Menu

HEALTH BREAKFAST

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course
MEZZE PLATTER

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS R200
Main

CHEESE AND TOMATO R702
Beverages

DE-CAFFEINATED COFFEE R321
Egg Dishes

OMELETTE R702
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Sweets & Desserts
APPLE STRUDEL

Lite Bites

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Sharing Platters

VEGETARIAN PLATTER

Sweet Crépes
CINNAMON AND SUGAR

Featured Items

MILO

Toasted Panini

CHEESE, HAM AND TOMATO

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Frozen Treats
COFFEE SHAKE

Protein Options
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO

R902

R641

R1.904

R702

R401

R762

R461

R461

R762

R381

Picked For You

300G RUMP STEAK R2.405
Mix-Ins

BLACK CHERRIES R1.103
Burger Extras

BACON (TWO RASHERS) R401
Teas And Infusions

EARL GREY TEA R321
Chips And Drinks

CHIPS SMALL R301

Sandwiches And Platters

SMOKED TROUT PLATTER R2.205

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Savoury Pancakes

BEEF MINCE R241

Pizza - Artisan Pizzas

SPINACH AND FETA R982
Coffee Selection
FILTER COFFEE R321

Texas Sized Breakfast
Tacos

BACON AND EGG R762
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heil’

CHOCCOCHINO R461

Sharing And Grazing

PLOUGHMAN'S PLATTER R1.904

Amigos Cold Sandwiches

TUNA MAYONNAISE R762
Coffee And Tea-Hot
ESPRESSO (SINGLE) R321

Entrees / Share Plates

CHICKEN LIVERS PERI-PERI R241

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

French Stack

TWO SLICES OF FRENCH TOAST
SERVED WITH SYRUP AND BACON R782
PLUS CHEESE OR BANANA

Uncategorized

APPLE SPONGE R601
Drinks

BEER

MINERAL WATER (500ML) R301

Tea

ROOIBOS TEA
GREEN TEA

Hot Beverages
CREMOCHINO
CEYLON TEA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE

Bakes/Desserts

FLAMBE BANANA WITH CARAMEL
ICE-CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE

AND PEPPERMINT CRISP

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY
LAMB CURRY
VEGETABLE CURRY

Pancakes

GAMMON AND CHEDDAR
CHEESE

CURRIED BEEF MINCE

SMOKED TROUT CREAM
CHEESE AND AVOCADO
(SEASONAL)

VENISON AND MARULA JELLY

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

R321
R381

R461
R321

R461

R902

R902

R1.103

R1.103

R1.383

R1.383
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TEA
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)
IRISH COFFEE

Cold Beverages

SOFT DRINKS (COCA-COLA,
FANTA, ETC.)

R381
R702

R321

FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE OR GUAVA) R301

ICED TEA (PEACH OR LEMON)
APPLETIZERIGRAPETIZER
DOUBLE THICKS

Grills

LONE CREEK BREAKFAST
200G LADIES FILLET

GRILLED TROUT WITH LEMON
OR GARLIC BUTTER

300G SMOKED AND MARINATED
PORK RIBS

600G SMOKED AND MARINATED
PORK RIBS

Light Meals

125G FRIED CALAMARI RINGS
AND CHIPS OR RICE

FRIED FISH AND CHIPS WITH
SALAD

SPICY SPRING ROLL (1 PER)

COLD SMOKED TROUT LUNCH -
FILLET OF SMOKED TROUT
WITH GARDEN SALAD, FRUIT
AND WHOLE WHEAT BREAD

BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER
WITH CHIPS

AVO AND BLUE CHEESE
BURGER WITH CHIPS

R401
R401
R601

R2.205

R2.205

R1.784

R2.606

R982

R1.383

R1.303

R1.103

R1.303

R1.503

Salads

SALMON SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD

AVOCADO SALAD
GREEK SALAD R1.183
SMOKED TROUT AND AVOCADO
o R1.383
GARDEN SALAD R1.383
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD R1.383
SALAD WITH AVOCADO
(SEASONAL BILTONG AND R1.584
CROUTONS)
VENISON CARPACCIO SALAD  R1.383
Breakfast

:‘l - SCRAMBLED EGGS  R521
/{g BACON AND AVOCADO

N (SEASONAL)

THE WILD FIG TREE
BREAKFAST R1.062

DULLSTROOM BREAKFAST R1.503
LOWVELD BREAKFAST
(SEASONAL) R1.183
HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO WITH .

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

SMOKED SALMON TROUT WITH
CREAM CHEESE AND AVOCADO R1.303
(SEASONAL)

BACON WITH AVOCADO
(SEASONAL) AND FETA CHEESE

ALL ABOVE BREAKFASTS SERVED WITH
ONE SLICE OF TOAST PLUS JAM AND
BUTTER

BAKED AVOCADO WITH WHOLE
WHEAT BREAD

R1.183

R1.183

Dessert
PANCAKE
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CREPES CHOCOLATE
APPLE PIE PORK MEAT
FRUIT SALAD CAMEMBERT
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PRAWNS
CAKE OF THE DAY R782 SALMON
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE R982 BACON
MOUSSE
MUSHROOMS
FRESH FRUIT SALAD R702
AVOCADO
TIRAMISU R982
LETTUCE
AFFOGATO R702
EGG R100
MILKSHAKES R461
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PIZZA
. FISH
) CHICKEN
PASTA
SALAD
MEAT
BURGER
LAMB
ICE CREAM
SOUP
TOSTADAS
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used
.. SEAFOOD

,ﬁf'—,‘%r_;: CHEESE

€%y VEGETABLES

BROCCOLI

BEEF
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ONION R60

Wild Fig Tree Sabie

Sabie INingizimu Afrika, South Opening Hours:

Africa, Sabie iNingizimu Afrika Monday 12:00-21:00
Wednesday 12:00-21:00
Thursday 12:00-21:00
Friday 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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