





https://menuweb.menu Sabie INingizimu Afrika, South Africa, Sabie iNingizimu Afrika +27137642239









A complete menu of Wild Fig Tree Sabie from Sabie iNingizimu Afrika featuring all 54 menus and drinks can be found here on the menu. Nestled in a cozy locale, Wild Fig Tree stands out for its exceptional food and warm, friendly service. Diners rave about the delicious, well-portioned dishes ranging from succulent trout to flavorful chicken curry. The inviting atmosphere, adorned with wooden furniture and local artwork, adds to the experience. Staff are commended for their attentiveness, particularly in accommodating families with children. While service disruptions during load shedding and limited beer options were noted, the overall satisfaction remains high. Whether craving new flavors or familiar favorites, Wild Fig Tree is a must-visit gem that captivates every palate.



MALVA PUDDING R782 CHIPS LARGE R501

Entrées Sauces

SPRING ROLLS CHEESE SAUCE

10 Most Popular Appetizer

AVO R200 SMOKED TROUT R321

Mains Menu

BOEREWORS R301 HEALTH BREAKFAST

Main Courses Antipasti - Starters

SIRLOIN CARPACCIO

Burger From The Grill

CHEESE BURGER WITH CHIPS R1.383 RIBS

Extras Main Course

BACON PER RASHER R200 MEZZE PLATTER

Fish Dishes Potatoes

FISH AND CHIPS HASHBROWNS R200

Seafood Main

CALAMARI CHEESE AND TOMATO R702

Side Dishes Beverages

RICE DE-CAFFEINATED COFFEE R321

A La Carte Egg Dishes

SLICE OF TOAST R100 OMELETTE R702

CO		The second secon
	Die Contraction of the Contracti	

**R762** 

Sweets & Desserts APPLE STRUDEL	R902	Picked For You 300G RUMP STEAK	R2.405
Lite Bites TOASTED SANDWICHES	R641	Mix-Ins BLACK CHERRIES	R1.103
Sharing Platters VEGETARIAN PLATTER	R1.904	Burger Extras  BACON (TWO RASHERS)	R401
Sweet Crêpes CINNAMON AND SUGAR	R702	Teas And Infusions EARL GREY TEA	R321
Featured Items MILO	R401	Chips And Drinks CHIPS SMALL	R301
Toasted Panini CHEESE, HAM AND TOMATO	R762	Sandwiches And Plat SMOKED TROUT PLATTER	tters R2.205
German Specialties		Mexican-American Formation	ood
Hot Drink	R461	Savoury Pancakes	R241
Frozen Treats COFFEE SHAKE	R461	Pizza - Artisan Pizzas	
Protein Options CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	R762	Coffee Selection FILTER COFFEE	R321
Specialty Coffee  AMERICANO	R381	Texas Sized Breakfas Tacos	st

**BACON AND EGG** 

MINERAL WATER (500ML)

40%	
	34
Valority of the second	1
	OF STREET

heiß		Tea	
CHOCCOCHINO	R461	ROOIBOS TEA	R321
		GREEN TEA	R381
Sharing And Grazing			
PLOUGHMAN'S PLATTER	R1.904	Hot Beverages	
		CREMOCHINO	R461
Amigos Cold Sandwi	ches	CEYLON TEA	R321
TUNA MAYONNAISE	R762		
		Coffee	
Coffee And Tea-Hot		CAPPUCCINO	
ESPRESSO (SINGLE)	R321	CAFFÉ LATTE	R461
Entrees / Share Plate	:5	Bakes/Desserts	
CHICKEN LIVERS PERI-PERI	R241	FLAMBÉ BANANA WITH CARAME	L R902
Restaurant Category		ICE-CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND PEPPERMINT CRISP	R902
VEGETARIAN		Indian	
<b>Mixed Specialties</b>		CHICKEN CURRY	
KEBAB		CHICKEN CURRY	
KLDAD		LAMB CURRY	
French Stack		VEGETABLE CURRY	
TWO SLICES OF FRENCH TOAST			
SERVED WITH SYRUP AND BACO PLUS CHEESE OR BANANA	N R782	Pancakes	
		GAMMON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE	R1.103
Uncategorized		CURRIED BEEF MINCE	R1.103
APPLE SPONGE	R601	SMOKED TROUT CREAM CHEESE AND AVOCADO (SEASONAL)	R1.383
Drinks		VENISON AND MARULA JELLY	R1.383
BEER			

COFFEE

R301

**Hot Drinks** 

		The same	W.
	THE REAL PROPERTY.		
			19/9
<b>4</b>	A .	S. M.	20
		OF	

TEA		Salads
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE)	R381	SALMON SALAD
IRISH COFFEE	R702	BLUE CHEESE SALAD
		AVOCADO SALAD
Cold Beverages		GREEK SALAD R1.183
SOFT DRINKS (COCA-COLA, FANTA, ETC.)	R321	SMOKED TROUT AND AVOCADO R1.383
FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE OR GUAVA	A) R301	GARDEN SALAD R1.383
ICED TEA (PEACH OR LEMON)	R401	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD R1.383
APPLETIZER/GRAPETIZER	R401	SALAD WITH AVOCADO
DOUBLE THICKS	R601	(SEASONAL BILTONG AND R1.584 CROUTONS)
Grills		VENISON CARPACCIO SALAD R1.383
LONE CREEK BREAKFAST		Breakfast
200G LADIES FILLET	R2.205	SCRAMBLED EGGS R521
GRILLED TROUT WITH LEMON OR GARLIC BUTTER	R2.205	BACON AND AVOCADO (SEASONAL) R762
300G SMOKED AND MARINATED PORK RIBS	R1.784	THE WILD FIG TREE BREAKFAST R1.062
600G SMOKED AND MARINATED PORK RIBS	R2.606	DULLSTROOM BREAKFAST R1.503
		LOWVELD BREAKFAST (SEASONAL) R1.183
Light Meals		HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO WITH Page
125G FRIED CALAMARI RINGS AND CHIPS OR RICE	R982	HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE R982
FRIED FISH AND CHIPS WITH SALAD	R1.383	SMOKED SALMON TROUT WITH CREAM CHEESE AND AVOCADO R1.303 (SEASONAL)
SPICY SPRING ROLL (1 PER)	R1.303	BACON WITH AVOCADO (SEASONAL) AND FETA CHEESE R1.183
COLD SMOKED TROUT LUNCH - FILLET OF SMOKED TROUT WITH GARDEN SALAD, FRUIT AND WHOLE WHEAT BREAD	R1.103	ALL ABOVE BREAKFASTS SERVED WITH ONE SLICE OF TOAST PLUS JAM AND BUTTER
BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS	R1.303	BAKED AVOCADO WITH WHOLE WHEAT BREAD R1.183
AVO AND BLUE CHEESE BURGER WITH CHIPS	R1.503	Dessert

**PANCAKE** 



**R100** 



CREPES CHOCOLATE

APPLE PIE PORK MEAT

FRUIT SALAD CAMEMBERT

**MUSHROOMS** 

**AVOCADO** 

**EGG** 

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE PRAWNS

CAKE OF THE DAY R782 SALMON

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE BACON

MOUSSE R982

FRESH FRUIT SALAD R702

TIRAMISU R982

AFFOGATO R702

MILKSHAKES R461

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA FISH

**CHICKEN** 

**PASTA** 

**SALAD** 

**MEAT** 

**BURGER** 

**LAMB** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**SOUP** 

**TOSTADAS** 

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Ingredients Used**



SEAFOOD CHEESE

**VEGETABLES** 

**BROCCOLI** 

BEEF



ONION R60

## Wild Fig Tree Sabie

Sabie INingizimu Afrika, South Africa, Sabie iNingizimu Afrika **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 12:00-21:00 Wednesday 12:00-21:00 Thursday 12:00-21:00 Friday 12:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00



Made with Menu